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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

CRT Training for the 2017 — 2021 Batch Students
Dt: 04.02.2020

CIRCULAR

In view of campus recruitment and placements for 2021 batch (currnet 3" years) We are
planning training program titled “Data Structures using Python and DBMS” from
10.02.2020 to 15.02.2020 till 05:00 PM based on the requirement.

All the eligible students of current 3" year are hereby informed to participate and get
benefitted in this One week hands on training program which will be conducted by
Talentio Solutions, Hyderabad.

J e
Dr. V. Rajya Lakshmi
Professor & HOD, ECE

Head of the Department
Departmentof ECE
anil Negrukonda Institute of Technology & Sciences
Sangivalasa-531 162
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(UGC AUTONOMOUS)
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ANITS Phone: 08933- 225084.226395
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGIN EERING =
DATA STRUCTURES USING PYTHON AND DBMS
10-02-2020 to 15-02-2020 (One Week)
1. SYLLABUS
ANITS Vizag Data Struetures with Python Batch 2021
Module Topic Duration Topic Code
Object Oriented Programming: Classes
and Objects, Methods, Constructors 6 Tech 1
Method Overrid ing, Method
Data Overloading, Inheritance 6 Tech 2
Str::ci:::res Basic Data Structu res, Stacks, Queues 6 Tech 3
Python Linked Lists 6 Tech 4
Trees 6 Tech 5
Advanced Data Structures, Tuples, Sets,
Dictionaries 6 Tech 6
2. SCHEDULE &
ANITS Vizag Data Structures with Python Batch 2021
Date Day Session Batch 1 Batch 2
= S1
10-Feb | Saturday S2 Tech 1 Tech 1
S1
11-Feb Sunday S2 Tech 2 Tech 2
51
12-Feb Monday ) Tech 3 Tech 3
13-Feb Tuesday g; Tech 4 Tech 4
14-Feb Wednesday ;; Tech 5 Tech 5
15-Feb Thursday =t Tech 6 Tech 6
3. COURSE OUTCOMES
By the end of this course, students will be able to, -

1. Recognize problems related to stacks and queues and solve them
2. Apply OOPS concepts for reusable classes
3. Solve different libraries and functions using python

{ﬁtﬁy
Dr. V. Rajya Lakshmi
Professor & HOD, ECE
Head of the Department
Department of ECE

“nil Neerukonda Instiyta of Technelogy & 8clances
Sang ivalaga-531 162
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PHOTOGRAPHS:

One week hands on training on “Data Structures using Python and DBMS” at
ECE Dept., ANITS by Talentio Solutions

One week hands on training on “Data Structures using Python and DBMS” at
ECE Dept., ANITS by Talentio Solution
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ANITS
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

DATA STRUCTURES USING PYTHON AND DBMS

10-02-2020 to 15-02-2020 (One Week)

LIST OF STUDENTS REGISTERED

S.No | Roll Number Student Name Branch Email id

1 317126512001 | Adduri Pratyusha ECE adduripratyusha@gmail.com

2 | 317126512002 | Alti Yeswanth Sai ECE altiyeswanthsai@gmail.com

3 | 317126512003 | Balla Naga Bharathchandra ECE bharatballal 2@gmail.com

4 | 317126512004 | Bandaru Satya Pavan Sumanth ECE bspsumanth@gmail.com

5 | 317126512005 | Bhavirisetty Chandra Manikanta ECE chandramanikanta.bcmk@gmail.com
6 | 317126512006 | Bhogavalli Kasi Vinay ECE vinaychowdary2712@gmail.com

Chowdary

7 | 317126512007 | Boina Bavitha ECE bavithaboina7@gmail.com

8 | 317126512008 | Bolla Chaitanya ECE chaitanyabolla246 @gmail.com

9 317126512009 | Bongu Atchyutha Venkateswara ECE rajatchyutha@gmail.com

Rao

10 | 317126512010 | Bonu Yoganand ECE yoganandbonu@gmail.com

11 | 317126512011 | Burugu Lakshmi Prasannakumar ECE burugu.prasannal @gmail.com

12 | 317126512012 | Chinta Naga Sai Kiran ECE kiranch6699@gmail.com

13 | 317126512013 | Chirra Baba Sai Kumar ECE chirrasaikumar2000@gmail.com
14 | 317126512014 | D Ramya ECE dadiramya2000@gmail.com

15 [ 317126512015 | Damodara Venkata Sai Keerthi ECE sai.keerthi3006@gmail.com

16 | 317126512016 | Dasari Niharika ECE niharikadasari55@gmail .com

17 | 317126512017 | Doddi Sri Lakshmana Harika ECE harikad2000@gmail.com

18 | 317126512018 | Eadarada Yaswanth Raj ECE e.yaswanthraj123@gmail.com

19 | 317126512019 | Gade Chaitanya Prasad ECE visu_chandra@yahoo.co.in
20 | 317126512020 | Gorremuchu David Eliezer ECE eliezer2000david@gmail.com
21 | 317126512021 | Gudla Sai Ganesh ECE saig589@gmail.com
22 | 317126512022 | Jayanthi Sai Praveen ECE jayanthisai569@gmail.com
23 | 317126512023 | Kadali Abhiram ECE abhiramkadali1999@gmail.com
24 | 317126512024 | Kakada Naveen Kumar ECE naveenkumarkakada835@gmail.com
25 | 317126512025 | Kallubanti Hephzibah Grace ECE hephzibahgrace.k@gmail.com
26 | 317126512026 | Keerthi Prathyusha Karri ECE keerthiprathyusha942@gmail.com
27 | 317126512027 | Kolli Huldah Merlin ECE merlinhoney08@gmail.com
28 | 317126512028 | Konisi Sai Vikas ECE saivikaskonisi@gmail.com
29 | 317126512029 | Koribilli Pavani ECE koribillipavani3@gmail.com
30 | 317126512030 | Korlapati Sowmya Sree ECE sowmyasreeckorlapati@gmail.com
31 | 317126512032 | Kuriminelli Ravi Chandra ECE ravichandrak 127@gmail.com
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152 | 317126512178 | Vippili Charishma Devi ECE charishmadevivippili@gmail.com

153 | 318126512127 | Kandregula Asha Surya Sirisha ECE sirishakandregula123@gmail.com

154 | 318126512128 | Teeda Indu Priya ECE indupriyaecel 234@gmail.com

155 | 318126512129 | Alladi Nagendra Prasad ECE jejil5329@gmail.com

156 | 318126512130 | Narayana Dheeraj ECE ndheeraj555@gmail.com

157 | 318126512L31 | Bonthu Mani Shankar ECE manishankarbonthul @gmail.com

158 | 318126512132 | Kondapalli Lokesh ECE lokeshkondapallil 9@gmail.com

159 | 318126512L33 | Pathi Mahendra ECE mahendraece2982@gmail.com =
160 | 318126512L35 | Yerra Bindu Srilekha ECE binduyerra666@gmail.com

161 | 318126512L36 | Indukuri Sushma ECE sushmaindukuri 1999@gmail.com

J -
Dr. V. Rajya Lakshmi
Professor & HOD, ECE

Head of the Department
Department of ECE

anil Neerukonda instiruie

of Technology & Sciemees

Sang ivalasa-531 162
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32 | 317126512033 | Kurmana Anisha Keerthi ECE k.a.keerthi37@gmail.com
33 | 317126512034 | Madhuri Dasari ECE madhuridasari463@gmail.com
34 | 317126512035 | Mandela Jaya Nagendra Sandeep ECE mjnsandeep1728@gmail.com
35 | 317126512036 | Mantri Balaji ECE balajimantri 1999@gmail.com
36 | 317126512037 | Mavuru Supreethi ECE supreethi | 837@gmail.com
37 | 317126512042 | Nakka Arunteja ECE arunteja3773@gmail.com
38 | 317126512043 | Nalla Aditya Sri Arshith ECE arshith.n07@gmail.com
39 | 317126512044 | Nikkula Hemanjali ECE anjun001 1 @gmail.com -
40 | 317126512045 | Otti Srilekha ECE srilekhaottiS55@gmail.com
41 | 317126512046 | Patnala Venkata Naga Sri Hyma ECE srihymapatnalal 999@gmail.com
42 | 317126512047 | Polamarasetty Prudhviraju ECE prj.pbn@gmail.com
43 | 317126512048 | Reddy Navya Sai ECE reddynavyal 9@gmail.com
44 | 317126512049 | Relangi Balaji Kanaka Sai ECE balajirelangil @gmail.com
Kumar
45 | 317126512050 | Samudrala Satyanarayana Manoj ECE manojsamudrala45@gmail.com
46 | 317126512055 | Vaddi Venkata Sai Sumanth ECE saisumanthvaddi99@gmail.com
47 | 317126512056 | Veerni Suhruth ECE suhruth.755@gmail.com
48 | 317126512057 | Vinukonda Sarvari ECE sarvarivinukonda2000@gmail.com
49 | 317126512058 | Vuddavolu Varshith ECE varshithvuddavolu2000@gmail.com
50 | 317126512060 | Yarrarapu Malathi ECE yarrarapumalathi@gmail.com
51 | 318126512L01 | Krovvidi Siva Rama Praveen ECE praveenkrovvidi8@gmail.com
52 | 318126512L02 | Manthina Mohan Durga Prasad ECE durgaprasad.2017.lece@anits.edu.in
53 | 318126512L03 | Pyla Sudhakar ECE pyla.siddul23@gmail.com -
54 | 318126512004 | Karanam Pravallika ECE karanampravallika830@gmail.com
55 | 318126512L10 | Karedla Bindu Priya ECE bindupriya023@gmail.com
56 | 318126512L11 | Raghupatruni Saroja Sneha ECE rsarojasneha27@gmail.com
57 | 317126512066 | Busi Vinay Kumar ECE vinaykumarbusi5@gmail.com
58 | 317126512067 | Benhar Kumar Gorji ECE benharkumar1 1@gmail.com
59 | 317126512075 | Gangisetti Shanmukha Naga ECE priya.gangisetti@gmail.com
Hari Priya
60 | 317126512076 | Godi Anusha ECE anushagodi999@gmail.com
61 | 317126512077 | Golthi Bapanayya Harish ECE harish007.golthi@gmail.com
62 | 317126512078 | Grandhi Ramesh ECE rameshgrandhi580@gmail.com
63 | 317126512079 | Gullipalli Sanjay Bhargav ECE sanjaygullipalli333@gmail.com
64 | 317126512080 | Inapagurthi Venkata Sai Raj ECE sairajv1999@gmail.com
65 | 317126512081 | K Sneha ECE karrisneha2k@gmail.com
66 | 317126512082 | Kamapantula Gayatri Sirisha ECE kgayatri2705@gmail.com
67 | 317126512083 | Kolla Sahithi ECE sahithisrinivas333@gmail.com anl
68 | 317126512085 | Kondadadi Kausal ECE kkausal.18@gmail.com
69 | 317126512086 | Korla Saikiran ECE korlasaikiran14@gmail.com
70 | 317126512087 | Madina Laxmipriya ECE laxmipriyalucky13@gmail.com
71 | 317126512088 | Mummidivarapu Naga Pujitha ECE pujithamummidivarapu26.@gmail.com
72 | 317126512089 | Maruvada Himaja ECE himaja95427@gmail.com
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73 | 317126512090 | Meghana Pusapati ECE maggil999.3@gmail.com

74 | 317126512091 | Molleti Satya Sai Durga Prasad ECE molletidurgaprasad@gmail.com

75 | 317126512092 | Mortha Ashasumitra ECE ashasumitral 7@gmail.com

76 | 317126512094 | Nanneti Roshini ECE roshininanneti@gmail.com

77 | 317126512095 | Pangi Swarna Latha ECE swarnapangi@gmail.com

78 | 317126512096 | Pantho Bandyopadhayay ECE pantho2k@gmail.com

79 | 317126512097 | Parupudi Srinivas Teja ECE srinivasteja469@gmail.com

80 | 317126512098 | Pasalapudi Satya Lakshmi ECE iamafraidoftime@gmail.com
Krishna Kanth

81 | 317126512099 | Pattan Abdulla Khan ECE pattanabdullakhan@gmail.com

82 | 317126512100 | Peela Pavan Kumar ECE peela.pavan805 5@gmail.com

83 | 317126512102 | Perugu Suhasini ECE suhasini0510@gmail.com

84 | 317126512103 | Pilla Kusuma Kumari ECE kusumakumaril 51 1@gmail.com

85 317126512104 | Rajapu Vinay Sai ECE vinavsai 735 email.com

86 | 317126512106 | Ravipati Navya ECE navyaravipatiO3(@gmail.com

87 | 317126512107 | Sadanala Tanishg Venkata Satya ECE tanishq3499@gmail.com
Sri Pavan

88 | 317126512108 | Sanaka Lokesh ECE sanakalokeshl 1 1(@gmail.com

89 | 317126512109 | Saragadam Gana Venkatesh ECE gana.saragadam123@gmail.com

90 | 317126512110 | Saripalli Hruthika ECE hruthikasaripallil6@gmail.com

91 | 317126512112 | Somanathi Srinivasa Ravi Teja ECE sosriraviteja@gmail.com

92 | 317126512113 | Sunkara Lakshmi Naga Sameera ECE sameeraadd399@gmail.com

93 | 317126512114 | Sunkara Sai Ujwala ECE ujwalasunkara99@gmail.com

94 | 317126512115 | Thamminana Dheeraj Kumar ECE dheerajdeeru095@gmail.com

95 | 317126512116 | Thota Abhigna ECE abhigna.thota22@gmail.com

96 | 317126512117 | Uppalapati Sai Srikanth ECE usaisrikanthuppalapati@gmail.com

97 | 317126512120 | Viswanadhapalli Leela Siva ECE rajaviswanadhapalli12@gmail.com
Jagannadha Raja -

98 | 318126512L13 | Kedarisetty Amrutha ECE amruthakedarisetty@gmail.com

99 | 318126512L14 | Chitrada Srujana ECE srujanachitrada007@gmail.com

100 | 318126512L15 | Madaka Bhargav Sai ECE madakabhargav@gmail.com

101 | 318126512L16 | Chunchu Mounika ECE mounika.ch1613@gmail.com

102 | 318126512L17 | Yalamanchili V V Satya ECE avi.yalamanchili@gmail.com
Avinash Kumar

103 | 318126512L18 | Yalla Renuka ECE yallarenukal65@gmail.com

104 [ 318126512L19 | Chikkala Venkata Lakshmi ECE venkatnani24 14 @gmail.com

105 | 318126512L20 | Shaik Sirajuddin ECE balajiakhilkumar@gmail.com

106 | 318126512121 | Pavuluri Jaswanth ECE pavuluri099@gmail.com

107 | 318126512L22 | Gubbala Lavanya ECE lavanyagubbala99@gmail.com

108 | 318126512124 | Kollepara Vijaya Tej ECE vijayatej045@gmail.com

109 | 317126512121 | Andra Satya Sai Praveen ECE praveenandra2404@gmail.com

110 | 317126512123 | Balabolu Sai Akhilesh ECE saiakhileshbalabolul 6@gmail.com

111 | 317126512124 | Barla Nikhil ECE bnikhilb7@gmail.com -

112 | 317126512126 | Boda Lakshmikanth ECE lakshmikanth.boda@gmail.com
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113 | 317126512127 | Boosa Jnana Chandra Meghana ECE meghana.busa6@gmail.com

114 [ 317126512128 | Borra Aakash ECE borraakash@gmail.com

115 | 317126512129 | Buraga Madhu Babu ECE buragamadhubabu@gmail.com =

116 | 317126512130 | Chowdari Sandeepthi ECE sandeepthichowdari7@gmail.com

117 | 317126512131 | Doddi Venusree ECE venusreekavya@gmail.com

118 | 317126512132 | Gedela Rakesh ECE rakeshgedelal999@gmail.com

119 | 317126512133 | Gembali Sarvani ECE sarvani342000@gmail.com

120 | 317126512134 | Gollapudi Manoj ECE manojgollapudi999@gmail.com

121 | 317126512135 | Gunupuru Vamsi Krishna ECE gunupuruvamsikrishnal 54@gmail.com

122 | 317126512136 | Jampana Venkata Lalithadevi ECE lalithavarma9676067126@gmail.com

123 | 317126512137 | Jasti Meher Pranav ECE mpranav199@gmail.com

124 | 317126512138 | Juttada Jahnavi Sravya ECE jahnavisravyal 23@gmail.com

125 | 317126512139 | Karanam Chandra Sumanth ECE karanamsumanth99@gmail.com

126 | 317126512140 | Kona Venkata Sai Harish Kumar ECE harishkumarkona@gmail.com

127 | 317126512141 | Kota Tarun Venkat Sai Kumar ECE ktarunkumar07@gmail.com

128 | 317126512142 | Kuncham Surya Pavan ECE kunchamsuryapavan@gmail.com

129 | 317126512143 | Lakkimsetti Sumanth ECE sumanthlakkimsettil 999@gmail.com

130 | 317126512144 | Maijji Jayaprakash ECE majjijayaprakash@gmail.com -

131 | 317126512145 | Malluvalasa John Kumar ECE Jjohnkumar7702@gmail.com

132 | 317126512146 | Manga Srimannarayanashiva ECE sriganesh.gk | @gmail.com
Ganeshkarthikeya

133 | 317126512147 | Manyam Jayasree ECE jayashreemanyam@gmail.com

134 | 317126512148 | Md Taj Nawaz ECE mdnawaz3 | @gmail.com

135 | 317126512149 | Medapureddy Kalyan Ram ECE kalyanmedapureddy@gmail.com

136 | 317126512150 | Mohammad Ansar ECE ansumohammad8@gmail.com

137 | 317126512152 | Naramsetty Santhosh Kumar ECE santoshkumarnaramsetty 1999@gmail.com

138 | 317126512155 | Pasumarthi Sreepada Shanmuk BCE pasumarthihrithik@gmail.com
Hrithik

139 | 317126512157 | Pitta Sonia ECE pittasonial 010@gmail.com

140 | 317126512158 | Poda Sai Vamsi Dheeraj ECE vamsidheeraj007@gmail.com

141 | 317126512159 | Potnuru Pramod ECE pramod. potnuru@gmail.com

142 | 317126512161 | Pitiya Vamsi ECE vamsipiriya555@gmail.com

143 | 317126512162 | Pukkala Praveen ECE praveenpukkala@gmail.com i

144 | 317126512165 | Ruqaiyya ECE ruqaiyyaahmed2000@gmail.com

145 | 317126512166 | Samireddy Venkata Varaha Sai ECE saipradeepsamireddy90@gmail.com
Pradee

146 | 317126512167 | Shaik h}:lahaboob Subhani ECE smbssubhani@gmail.com

147 | 317126512168 | Singampalli Jitendra Ramana ECE singampallijitendra248@gmail.com
Murth

148 | 317126512170 Sodadgsi Mani Swaroop ECE maniswaroop24@gmail.com

149 [ 317126512171 | Sundru Sindhura ECE sundrusindhura1999@gmail.com

150 | 317126512175 | Vavilapalli Sai Roshini ECE sairoshini.1 9@gmail.com

151 | 317126512176 | Venkumahanthi Siva Sai ECE puneethpatnaik@gmail.com

Puneeth
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